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Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake
Academic Year 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14 2012-13 2011-12
UG [3 Years Program(s)] 1361 1374 1383 —
PG [2 Years Program(s)] 230 275 - —

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically  Socially No. of No. of No. of No. of
programs Male Female Students  State State Country Backward Challenged  students students students students
of all years) Students Students (Including  (Including (Including (Including (SC+ST+OBC  receiving receiving receiving who are not
male & male & male & male & Including Freeships / Freeships / Freeships / receiving
female) female) female) female) male & Scholarships =~ Scholarships = Scholarships any
female) from the from from the Freeships /
State and Institution Private Scholarships
Central Funds Bodies
Government
UG [3Years 1698 1683 3381 3381 0 0 713 1542 2070 0 16 169
Program(s)]
PG[2 Years 239 205 444 444 0 0 0 287 251 0 6 30
Program(s)]

Placement & Higher Studies
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UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year No. of first year Academic
Year students intake in  students admitted  Year

the year in the year
(2012-13) 1200 1296 (2013-14)
(2013-14) 1200 1208 (2014-15)
(2014-15) 1383 1383 (2015-16)

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year No. of first year Academic  No. of students graduating

Year students intake in the  students admitted in Year in minimum stipulated time
year the year

(2013-14) 280 266 (2014-15) 147

(2014-15) 280 253 (2015-16) 135

(2015-16) 275 275 (2016-17) 161

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year

2016-17

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Engineering Workshops
Studios

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other
running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and
allied services)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

487927 (Four lakh eighty seven
thousand nine hundred and
twenty seven)

23350 (Twenty three thousand
three hundred and fifty)

0 (zero)
0 (zero)

0 (zero)

119278195 (eleven crores ninety
two lakh seventy eight thousand
one hundred and ninety five )

2781206 (Twenty seven lakh
eighty one thousand two
hundred and six)

0 (zero)
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No. of students Academic  No. of students No. of Median salary of No. of
admitted through  Year graduating in students placed students
Lateral entry minimum stipulated  placed graduates (Amount = selected for
time in Rs.) Higher Studies
(2014-15) 666 101 156000 (One Lakh 400
fifty six thousand)
(2015-16) 634 112 156000 (One Lakh 383
fifty six thousand)
(2016-17) 709 91 162000 (One Lakh 296
sixty two
thousand)

No. of Median salary of placed No. of students
students graduates (Amountin Rs.) selected for Higher
placed Studies
0 0 (Zero) 0
0 0 (Zero) 0
0 0 (Zero) 0

2015-16 2014-15

Utilised Amount

251594 (Two lakh fifty one
thousand five hundred and
ninety four)

9978 (Nine thousand nine
hundred and seventy eight)

0 (zero)
0 (zero)

0 (zero)

116582365 (eleven crores sixty
five lakhs eighty two thousand
three hundred and sixty five)

2332923 (twenty three lakh
thirty two thousand nine
hundred and twenty three)

0 (zero)

Utilised Amount

293562 (Two lakh ninety three
thousand five hundred and sixty
two)

55804 (fifty five thousand eight
hundred and four)

0 (zero)
0 (zero)

0 (zero)

106276523 (Ten crores sixty two
lakh seventy six thousand five
hundred and twenty three)

2330341 (twenty three lakh
thirty thousand three hundred
and forty one)

0 (zero)
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PCS Facilties: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped

students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Faculty Details

Srno

10

11

12

13

14

15

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

Name

Dr Bagale Mahananda
Balasaheb

Dr Deshmukh

Mahadeo Sitaram

Mr AV SAKHARE

Mr S A Naikwadi

Dr Challagulla KM

Dr Mashale AD

Dr Yisuf Sahu Khan

Dr B A Metil

Dr B B Pujari

Dr D S Khandekar

Dr Desai RV

Dr Dudde SM

Dr Gorepatil
Pratapsinha
Babasaheb

Dr KambleD S

Dr Karande Subhash
Shabu

Age

40

54

34

35

50

61

46

57

47

53

45

30

61

45

Designation

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Gender

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Qualification

Ph.D

Ph.D

NET

SLET

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Experience

(In

Months)

75

343

60

78

396

288

216

240

372

231

373

172

381

243

Is

Associated

Last Year

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Currently
working with
institution?
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes, in some of the
buildings

Yes, in some of the
buildings

Yes, in some of the
buildings

Joining
Date

13-06-
2011

23-01-
1989

15-09-
2012

21-07-
2010

16-08-
1982

10-09-
1993

01-08-
1998

08-02-
2005

01-09-
1986

21-06-
2011

13-08-
1986

19-03-
2004

15-06-
2016
01-01-
1986

21-06-
2011

Leaving
Date

31-05-
2015

29-02-
2016

Association
type

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc/

Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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16 Dr Kavale Mahendra 34 Assistant Professor Male
Suhas

17 Dr Khilare RM 49 Associate Professor Male

18 Dr M A Bicchal 35 Assistant Professor Male

19 Dr Metri Pushpanijali 35  Assistant Professor Female
Gurubasappa

20 Dr Mhamane 34 Assistant Professor Male

Dattakumar Suresh

21 Dr Mrs SV Rajmanya 56  Associate Professor Female

22 Dr Ms Renuka Laxman 28 Assistant Professor Female
Kurle

23 Dr Ms U M Jamadar 53  Associate Professor Female

24 Dr Nagnath Bhimsha 64  Associate Professor Male
Teli

25 Dr Neha Neelkanth 59 Associate Professor Female
Chakradeo

26 Dr P S Bansode 42 Assistant Professor Male

27 Dr Phadkule Ajit 56  Associate Professor Male

Nirmalkumar

28 Dr Pujari Suhas 51 Associate Professor Male
Govindrao

29 Dr Purohit V K 47 Associate Professor Female

30 Dr Rajkumar Jatinga 46 Assistant Professor Male
Moharkar

31 Dr S D Kamat 50  Assistant Professor Female

32 Dr S D Sarvade 48  Assistant Professor Female

33 Dr S G Sontakke 53 Associate Professor Male

34 Dr S M Kamble 37 Assistant Professor Male

35 Dr S M Parekar 61 Associate Professor Female

36 Dr S M Rampure 35  Assistant Professor Female

37 Dr Shivaji Shankar 39  Assistant Professor Male
Maske

38 Dr Tupere Sariputra 37  Assistant Professor Male
Ajinath
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Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

128

72

396

24

207

348

349

212

358

255

274

240

142

154

346

86

440

168

73

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

15-06-
2016

18-12-
2006

13-06-
2011

15-06-
2016

15-06-
2016

23-07-
1984

01-08-
2015

01-02-
2000

01-01-
1986

12-09-
1988

01-02-
2000

17-08-
1989

20-06-
1996

05-08-
1994

01-02-
2000

15-07-
2006

27-07-
2004

08-09-
1988

21-04-
2010

07-09-
1977

15-06-
2016

17-06-
2011

13-06-
2011

05-01-
2017

31-05-
2015

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc /

Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc/

Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61
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Miss Bugade Tirumala
Vyankatesh

Miss Gogaon G S

Miss Karanje Priyanka

Ashok

Miss Panchal Ashwini

Ashok

Mr Arjun Dhotre

Mr BV Kudal

Mr DHONEAS

Mr G G Borgaonkar

Mr G H Dalvi

Mr GADE S P

Mr Gothe S D

Mr H'S ALANGE

Mr Hingangavkar

Gajanan Madhukar

Mr Kulkarni S P

Mr M S Dhokte

Mr Mandle Udhav

Maruti

Mr Metri D M

Mr P M Dargopatil

Mr Patil Parmeshwar

Madhukar

Mr R M Sangashetti

Mr R P Buwa

Mr S D Patil

Mr Sahebagouda
Subhasachendra Patil

25

27

25

26

53

57

45

55

54

39

55

32

23

25

50

49

54

54

23

46

43

58

37
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Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

CA

MSc(Mathematics)

CA

M.A

NET

M. Phil

NET

NET

M.A

SLET

M.Sc.

M.A

MSc(Statistics)

MSc(Statistics)

M. Phil

NET

M.Sc.

NET

24

24

348

334

234

342

357

75

373

211

301

322

348

15

231

202

374

69

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

18-07- - Adhoc/
2016 Contractual
01-08- - Adhoc/
2015 Contractual
18-07- - Adhoc /
2016 Contractual
01-07- - Adhoc/
2015 Contractual
08-11- - Regular
1989
23-01- - Regular
1989
27-09- - Regular
1997
23-01- - Regular
1989
23-01- - Regular
1989
11-06-  --- Regular
2011
17-08- - Regular
1986
15-06- - Regular
2016
04-07- - Adhoc/
2016 Contractual
22-07- - Adhoc/
2016 Contractual
01-02- - Regular
2000
03-08- - Regular
1992
13-08- - Regular
1990
01-01- - Regular
1990
04-07- - Adhoc /
2016 Contractual
01-07- - Regular
1997
01-02- - Regular
2000
26-10- - Regular
2010
27-06- - Regular
2016
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62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79
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Mr Shaikh Shahanoor
Dongar

Mr Shirish Shivaji
Jadhav

Mr Todkari S M

MrV G Kore

Mr V'Y Vitekar

Mrs Asha Uttam

Rokade

Mrs Gaikwad
Kundalkesha
Dharmendra

Mrs Gavande
Shubhangi Shridhar

Mrs ] P Dudhani

Ms Manju Devendra
Sangepag

Ms Ranade P S

Ms Anyapanawar
Rohini Rahul

Ms Diwate Arati
Vijaykumar

Ms Magade S A

Ms Mane Manjusha
Jaiprakash

Ms N V Sathe

Ms Patil S M

Prin Dr Pujari D D

52

25

59

44

49

54

46

50

61

34

27

30

38

32

38

52

32

61

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

M.Sc.

M.A

M. Phil

SLET

SLET

M.Sc.

NET

M.Sc.

M. Phil

NET

SLET

MSc(Statistics)

SLET

M.A

M.Sc.

NET

SLET

Ph.D

336

24

445

226

255

325

211

333

432

15

163

24

24

373

96

358

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

06-07- -
2010

01-08- -
2015

13-08- -
1986

01-02- -
2000

16-08- -
1996

18-08- -
1990

15-02- -
2000

01-01- -

1990

01-12-  31-07-
1980 2016

15-06- -
2016

15-06- -
2016

04-07-
2016

03-02- -
2004

01-08- -
2015

01-07- -
2015

13-08- -
1986

15-06- -
2009

16-12- -
1987

Regular

Adhoc/

Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc/
Contractual
Regular
Adhoc/

Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Regular
Adhoc /
Contractual

Regular
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