

National Institutional Ranking Framework Ministry of Human Resource Development

Government of India



Welcome to Data Capturing System: COLLEGE

Institute ID: IR-1-C-C-C-15698

Institute Name: Sangameshwar College

← Go Back (/DCS/Home)

Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14	2012-13	2011-12
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	1361	1374	1383			
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	230	275				

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	No. of students receiving Freeships / Scholarships from the State and Central Government	No. of students receiving Freeships / Scholarships from Institution Funds	No. of students receiving Freeships / Scholarships from the Private Bodies	No. of students who are not receiving any Freeships / Scholarships
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	1698	1683	3381	3381	0	0	713	1542	2070	0	16	169
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	239	205	444	444	0	0	0	287	251	0	6	30

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students admitted through Lateral entry	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2012-13)	1200	1296	(2013-14)	0	(2014-15)	666	101	156000 (One Lakh fifty six thousand)	400
(2013-14)	1200	1208	(2014-15)	0	(2015-16)	634	112	156000 (One Lakh fifty six thousand)	383
(2014-15)	1383	1383	(2015-16)	0	(2016-17)	709	91	162000 (One Lakh sixty two thousand)	296

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2013-14)	280	266	(2014-15)	147	0	0 (Zero)	0
(2014-15)	280	253	(2015-16)	135	0	0 (Zero)	0
(2015-16)	275	275	(2016-17)	161	0	0 (Zero)	0

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (exc	luding expenditure on buildings)		
Library	487927 (Four lakh eighty seven thousand nine hundred and twenty seven)	251594 (Two lakh fifty one thousand five hundred and ninety four)	293562 (Two lakh ninety three thousand five hundred and sixty two)
New Equipment for Laboratories	23350 (Twenty three thousand three hundred and fifty)	9978 (Nine thousand nine hundred and seventy eight)	55804 (fifty five thousand eight hundred and four)
Engineering Workshops	0 (zero)	0 (zero)	0 (zero)
Studios	0 (zero)	0 (zero)	0 (zero)
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land and Building)	0 (zero)	0 (zero)	0 (zero)
Annual Operational Expenditure			
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)	119278195 (eleven crores ninety two lakh seventy eight thousand one hundred and ninety five)	116582365 (eleven crores sixty five lakhs eighty two thousand three hundred and sixty five)	106276523 (Ten crores sixty two lakh seventy six thousand five hundred and twenty three)
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)	2781206 (Twenty seven lakh eighty one thousand two hundred and six)	2332923 (twenty three lakh thirty two thousand nine hundred and twenty three)	2330341 (twenty three lakh thirty thousand three hundred and forty one)
Seminars/Conferences/Workshops	0 (zero)	0 (zero)	0 (zero)

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?	Yes, in some of the buildings
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?	Yes, in some of the buildings
3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?	Yes, in some of the buildings

Faculty Details

Srno	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)	ls Associated Last Year	Currently working with institution?	Joining Date	Leaving Date	Association type
1	Dr Bagale Mahananda Balasaheb	40	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	75	Yes	Yes	13-06- 2011		Regular
2	Dr Deshmukh Mahadeo Sitaram	54	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	343	Yes	Yes	23-01- 1989		Regular
3	Mr A V SAKHARE	34	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	60	Yes	Yes	15-09- 2012		Regular
4	Mr S A Naikwadi	35	Assistant Professor	Male	SLET	78	Yes	Yes	21-07- 2010		Adhoc / Contractua
5	Dr Challagulla K M	64	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	396	No	No	16-08- 1982	31-05- 2015	Regular
6	Dr Mashale A D	50	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	288	Yes	Yes	10-09- 1993		Regular
7	Dr Yisuf Sahu Khan	61	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	216	Yes	No	01-08- 1998	29-02- 2016	Regular
8	Dr B A Metil	46	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	240	Yes	Yes	08-02- 2005		Regular
9	Dr B B Pujari	57	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	372	Yes	Yes	01-09- 1986		Regular
10	Dr D S Khandekar	47	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	231	Yes	Yes	21-06- 2011		Regular
11	Dr Desai R V	53	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	373	Yes	Yes	13-08- 1986		Regular
12	Dr Dudde S M	45	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	172	Yes	Yes	19-03- 2004		Regular
13	Dr Gorepatil Pratapsinha Babasaheb	30	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	15	Yes	Yes	15-06- 2016		Regular
14	Dr Kamble D S	61	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	381	Yes	Yes	01-01- 1986		Regular
15	Dr Karande Subhash Shabu	45	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	243	Yes	Yes	21-06- 2011		Regular

16	Dr Kavale Mahendra Suhas	34	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	15	Yes	Yes	15-06- 2016		Regular
17	Dr Khilare R M	49	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	128	Yes	Yes	18-12- 2006		Regular
18	Dr M A Bicchal	35	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	72	Yes	No	13-06- 2011	05-01- 2017	Regular
19	Dr Metri Pushpanjali Gurubasappa	35	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	15	Yes	Yes	15-06- 2016		Regular
20	Dr Mhamane Dattakumar Suresh	34	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	15	Yes	Yes	15-06- 2016		Regular
21	Dr Mrs S V Rajmanya	56	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	396	Yes	Yes	23-07- 1984		Regular
22	Dr Ms Renuka Laxman Kurle	28	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	24	Yes	Yes	01-08- 2015		Adhoc / Contractua
23	Dr Ms U M Jamadar	53	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	207	Yes	Yes	01-02- 2000		Regular
24	Dr Nagnath Bhimsha Teli	64	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	348	No	No	01-01- 1986	31-05- 2015	Regular
25	Dr Neha Neelkanth Chakradeo	59	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	349	Yes	Yes	12-09- 1988		Regular
26	Dr P S Bansode	42	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	212	Yes	Yes	01-02- 2000		Regular
27	Dr Phadkule Ajit Nirmalkumar	56	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	358	Yes	Yes	17-08- 1989		Regular
28	Dr Pujari Suhas Govindrao	51	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	255	Yes	Yes	20-06- 1996		Regular
29	Dr Purohit V K	47	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	274	Yes	Yes	05-08- 1994		Regular
30	Dr Rajkumar Jatinga Moharkar	46	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	240	Yes	Yes	01-02- 2000		Regular
31	Dr S D Kamat	50	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	142	Yes	Yes	15-07- 2006		Adhoc / Contractua
32	Dr S D Sarvade	48	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	154	Yes	Yes	27-07- 2004		Regular
33	Dr S G Sontakke	53	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	346	Yes	Yes	08-09- 1988		Regular
34	Dr S M Kamble	37	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	86	Yes	Yes	21-04- 2010		Regular
35	Dr S M Parekar	61	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	440	Yes	Yes	07-09- 1977		Regular
36	Dr S M Rampure	35	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	15	Yes	Yes	15-06- 2016		Regular
37	Dr Shivaji Shankar Maske	39	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	168	Yes	Yes	17-06- 2011		Regular
38	Dr Tupere Sariputra Ajinath	37	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	73	Yes	Yes	13-06- 2011		Regular

39	Miss Bugade Tirumala Vyankatesh	25	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	15	Yes	Yes	18-07- 2016	 Adhoc / Contractua
40	Miss Gogaon G S	27	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	24	Yes	Yes	01-08- 2015	 Adhoc / Contractua
41	Miss Karanje Priyanka Ashok	25	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	15	Yes	Yes	18-07- 2016	 Adhoc / Contractua
42	Miss Panchal Ashwini Ashok	26	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	24	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2015	 Adhoc / Contractua
43	Mr Arjun Dhotre	53	Associate Professor	Male	M.A	348	Yes	Yes	08-11- 1989	 Regular
44	Mr B V Kudal	57	Associate Professor	Male	CA	334	Yes	Yes	23-01- 1989	 Regular
45	Mr DHONE A S	45	Assistant Professor	Male	MSc(Mathematics)	234	Yes	Yes	27-09- 1997	 Regular
46	Mr G G Borgaonkar	55	Assistant Professor	Male	CA	342	Yes	Yes	23-01- 1989	 Regular
47	Mr G H Dalvi	54	Associate Professor	Male	M.A	357	Yes	Yes	23-01- 1989	 Regular
48	Mr GADE S P	39	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	75	Yes	Yes	11-06- 2011	 Regular
49	Mr Gothe S D	55	Associate Professor	Male	M. Phil	373	Yes	Yes	17-08- 1986	 Regular
50	Mr H S ALANGE	32	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	16	Yes	Yes	15-06- 2016	 Regular
51	Mr Hingangavkar Gajanan Madhukar	23	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	15	Yes	Yes	04-07- 2016	 Adhoc / Contractua
52	Mr Kulkarni S P	25	Assistant Professor	Male	M.A	15	Yes	Yes	22-07- 2016	 Adhoc / Contractua
53	Mr M S Dhokte	50	Associate Professor	Male	SLET	211	Yes	Yes	01-02- 2000	 Regular
54	Mr Mandle Udhav Maruti	49	Associate Professor	Male	M.Sc.	301	Yes	Yes	03-08- 1992	 Regular
55	Mr Metri D M	54	Associate Professor	Male	M.A	322	Yes	Yes	13-08- 1990	 Regular
56	Mr P M Dargopatil	54	Associate Professor	Male	MSc(Statistics)	348	Yes	Yes	01-01- 1990	 Regular
57	Mr Patil Parmeshwar Madhukar	23	Assistant Professor	Male	MSc(Statistics)	15	Yes	Yes	04-07- 2016	 Adhoc / Contractua
58	Mr R M Sangashetti	46	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	231	Yes	Yes	01-07- 1997	 Regular
59	Mr R P Buwa	43	Associate Professor	Male	NET	202	Yes	Yes	01-02- 2000	 Regular
60	Mr S D Patil	58	Associate Professor	Male	M.Sc.	374	Yes	Yes	26-10- 2010	 Regular
61	Mr Sahebagouda Subhasachendra Patil	37	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	69	No	Yes	27-06- 2016	 Regular

62	Mr Shaikh Shahanoor Dongar	52	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	336	Yes	Yes	06-07- 2010		Regular
63	Mr Shirish Shivaji Jadhav	25	Assistant Professor	Male	M.A	24	Yes	Yes	01-08- 2015		Adhoc / Contractual
64	Mr Todkari S M	59	Associate Professor	Male	M. Phil	445	Yes	Yes	13-08- 1986		Regular
65	Mr V G Kore	44	Associate Professor	Male	SLET	226	Yes	Yes	01-02- 2000		Regular
66	Mr V Y Vitekar	49	Associate Professor	Male	SLET	255	Yes	Yes	16-08- 1996		Regular
67	Mrs Asha Uttam Rokade	54	Associate Professor	Female	M.Sc.	325	Yes	Yes	18-08- 1990		Regular
68	Mrs Gaikwad Kundalkesha Dharmendra	46	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	211	Yes	Yes	15-02- 2000		Regular
69	Mrs Gavande Shubhangi Shridhar	50	Associate Professor	Female	M.Sc.	333	Yes	Yes	01-01- 1990		Regular
70	Mrs J P Dudhani	61	Associate Professor	Female	M. Phil	432	Yes	No	01-12- 1980	31-07- 2016	Regular
71	Ms Manju Devendra Sangepag	34	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	15	Yes	Yes	15-06- 2016		Regular
72	Ms Ranade P S	27	Assistant Professor	Female	SLET	15	Yes	Yes	15-06- 2016		Regular
73	Ms Anyapanawar Rohini Rahul	30	Assistant Professor	Female	MSc(Statistics)	15	Yes	Yes	04-07- 2016		Adhoc / Contractua
74	Ms Diwate Arati Vijaykumar	38	Assistant Professor	Female	SLET	163	Yes	Yes	03-02- 2004		Regular
75	Ms Magade S A	32	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A	24	Yes	Yes	01-08- 2015		Adhoc / Contractua
76	Ms Mane Manjusha Jaiprakash	38	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	24	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2015		Adhoc / Contractua
77	Ms N V Sathe	52	Associate Professor	Female	NET	373	Yes	Yes	13-08- 1986		Regular
78	Ms Patil S M	32	Assistant Professor	Female	SLET	96	Yes	Yes	15-06- 2009		Adhoc / Contractua
79	Prin Dr Pujari D D	61	Dean / Principal / Director / Vice Chancellor	Male	Ph.D	358	Yes	Yes	16-12- 1987		Regular